
0.04 A

A

113

166

178±1

18
134±1

3.2

79±0.5

65

Ø
11

4.
3h

7

Ø
35

h6

M3通孔
M3Through-hole

平键长度：
Flat key length:

60

o180

Ø230

Ø200

4-M6
4-Ø13.5

60
±0

.5

14
4±

0.
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(44)

2900W伺服电机
2900W Servo motor
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 信号线连接

12

5

6
4

9

信号线插头：
Encoder connector:

short-circuit
针脚处短接

 Encoder connector

1 VCC

2 GND

3 -

4 BATT

5 +DO

6 -DO

7

8

9 BAT-

10

端子号码 信号名 备注

-

-

FG

TERMINAL
NUMBER

SIGNAL
NAME NOTE

SV-X6MG290S-N4LD

M12深25
Tap:M12 Tap depth:25

轴端面局部：
Shaft-end dimension:

键槽P9
Key slot

8
30

10h9

(35h6)

A

B

D

C

动力线插头：
Power connector:

备注信号名端子号码

FGD

WC

VB

UA

TERMINAL
NUMBER SIGNAL NAME NOTE

动力线连接
 Power connector

 电机性能规格
 MOTOR PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION

47.2

-

-

7.4

0.37

52.54

IP65

F

23bit

12

5

1500

55.8

18.6

44.5

13.5

380

2900

180 法兰
 FLANGE
 额定功率(W)
 Rated power
 额定电压(V)
 RATED VOLTAGE
 每相感应电压常数(mV/(r/min)
 INDUCED VOLTAGE CONSTANT PER PHASE
 额定电流(A)
 RATED CURRENT
 瞬时最大电流(A)

 额定转矩(N.m)

 瞬时最大转矩(N.m)

 线电阻(Ω)

 线电感(mH)

 额定转速(rpm)

 最高转速(rpm)

 相d轴电感(mH)

 INSTANTANEOUS MAXIMUM CURRENT

 RATED TORQUE

 INSTANTANEOUS MAXIMUM TORQUE
 相q轴电感(mH)
 Q PHASE-AXIS INDUCTANCE

 D PHASE-AXIS INDUCTANCE

 COIL RESISTANCE

 COIL INDUCTANCE

 RATED ROTATION SPEED

 MAXIMUM ROTATION SPEED
 转子转动惯量(10-4kg.m ）2

 ROTOR MOMENT OF INTERTIA WITH BRAKE
 转子极对数P

 定子槽数S

 编码器类型

 电机绝缘等级

 电机防护等级

 NUMBER OF ROTOR POLES P

 NUMBER OF STATOR SLOTS S

 ENCODER RESOLUTION

 MOTOR INSULATION LEVEL

 MOTOR PROTECTION LEVEL

4000


